ACROPORE
Your Water Filtration Specialists
®
Filter Housings
with Multi-Cartridge Filters
Series FH
Features:
 ● Band V-Clamp Top Closure for Quick and Easy

Model HF-0750
Model HF-1020
Ordering information
Part number
Max Flow
m3/hr
Inlet/Outlet
Connection
Numbers of
40” Cartridges
Nominal
micron
Dimension
A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm)
AF-FH-0301 19 1” MNPT 3 1 1200 242 140 170
AF-FH-0305 19 1” MNPT 3 5 1200 242 140 170
AF-FH-0320 19 1” MNPT 3 20 1200 242 140 170
AF-FH-0350 19 1” MNPT 3 50 1200 242 140 170
AF-FH-0501 32 1.5” MNPT 5 1 1200 242 140 200
AF-FH-0505 32 1.5” MNPT 5 5 1200 242 140 200
AF-FH-0520 32 1.5” MNPT 5 20 1200 242 140 200
AF-FH-0550 32 1.5” MNPT 5 50 1200 242 140 200
AF-FH-0701 45 1.5” MNPT 7 1 1200 269 148 230
AF-FH-0705 45 1.5” MNPT 7 5 1200 269 148 230
AF-FH-0720 45 1.5” MNPT 7 20 1200 269 148 230
AF-FH-0750 45 1.5” MNPT 7 50 1200 269 148 230
AF-FH-1001 64 2” MNPT 10 1 1200 269 148 300
AF-FH-1005 64 2” MNPT 10 5 1200 269 148 300
AF-FH-1020 64 2” MNPT 10 20 1200 269 148 300
AF-FH-1050 64 2” MNPT 10 50 1200 269 148 300
Applications:
 ● Process Water
 ● Soften Water
 ● Well or ground Water